
Faculty of Engineering & Technology 
Student Induction Programme of Batch 2022-23 

(25-31 August, 2022) 
Venue: E- Block 

Days Time Activity 
I Day 
Aug 25 

9.00-10.00 am 
10:00-03:00 pm 
 

Registration by Mentor 
University Tour (Hospital, Dental, Mess, Playground) 

II Day 
 
Aug 26 

9.30-9:45 am 
09:45-10:15 am 
10:15-12:00 pm 
12.00-1.00 pm 
1.00-2.00 pm 
2.00-3.00 pm 

Video Message by Vice Chancellor sir 
Welcome by Dean 
Welcome by HoD’s and Departmental PPT 
Student Support: Mentor-Mentee Practice 
Lunch  
Session by DSW  

III Day 
 
Aug 27 

9.30 -10:30 am 
10:30-11:15 am 
11:15-01:00 pm 
1.00-2.00 pm 
2.00-4.00 pm 

Session on ERP and Attendance 
Session on Examination 
Expert Talk (Industry or Academia) 
Lunch  
Fun Activity- Games (Volleyball, Basketball, Chess, Carom board, 
Cricket, Football)  

IV Day 
 
Aug 29 

9.30-10:30 am 
10:30-11:30 am 
11.30-1.00 pm 
1.00-2.00 pm 
2.00-4.00 pm 

Session on Anti-Ragging Policy, Discipline and Dress Code  
Internship and Placement 
Expert Talk (Industry or Academia) 
Lunch  
Fun Activity- Break the Code (Competition) 

V Day 
Aug 30 

9.30-10:00 am 
10:00-11:00 am 
11.00-1.00 pm 
1.00-2.00 pm 
2.00-4.00 pm 

Session on Synergy 
Feedback  
Cultural Programme  
Lunch  
Valediction Address & Prize Distribution 

VI Day 
Aug 31 

 09:30-03:00 pm Excursion Trip 

 


