Faculty of Engineering & Technology Student Induction Programme of Batch 2022-23

(25-31 August, 2022)

Venue: E- Block

Days	Time	Activity
I Day	9.00-10.00 am	Registration by Mentor
Aug 25	10:00-03:00 pm	University Tour (Hospital, Dental, Mess, Playground)
II Day	9.30-9:45 am	Video Message by Vice Chancellor sir
	09:45-10:15 am	Welcome by Dean
Aug 26	10:15-12:00 pm	Welcome by HoD's and Departmental PPT
	12.00-1.00 pm	Student Support: Mentor-Mentee Practice
	1.00-2.00 pm	Lunch
	2.00-3.00 pm	Session by DSW
III Day	9.30 -10:30 am	Session on ERP and Attendance
	10:30-11:15 am	Session on Examination
Aug 27	11:15-01:00 pm	Expert Talk (Industry or Academia)
	1.00-2.00 pm	Lunch
	2.00-4.00 pm	Fun Activity- Games (Volleyball, Basketball, Chess, Carom board,
		Cricket, Football)
IV Day	9.30-10:30 am	Session on Anti-Ragging Policy, Discipline and Dress Code
	10:30-11:30 am	Internship and Placement
Aug 29	11.30-1.00 pm	Expert Talk (Industry or Academia)
	1.00-2.00 pm	Lunch
	2.00-4.00 pm	Fun Activity- Break the Code (Competition)
V Day	9.30-10:00 am	Session on Synergy
Aug 30	10:00-11:00 am	Feedback
	11.00-1.00 pm	Cultural Programme
	1.00-2.00 pm	Lunch
	2.00-4.00 pm	Valediction Address & Prize Distribution
VI Day	09:30-03:00 pm	Excursion Trip
Aug 31		